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These oral history VHS videotapes are labeled with the name and date of each interview These video-taped
interviews were conducted by Professor Gerald Markowitz in 1988 and 1999-2003 with faculty and friends
of John Jay College in preparation for the 25" and 40™ anniversaries of the College. They were produced as
part of the research conducted for the following books:

Markowitz, Gerald E.
Educating for Justice: a Brief History of John Jay College. New York, N.Y.: The John Jay Press 1990

Educating for justice: a history of John Jay College, New York, N.Y.: The John Jay Press, 2004.

Edncating for Justice: A History of the John Jay College of Criminal Justice. New York, N.Y.: The John Jay
Press, 2008

These videos are available for viewing in the LLloyd Sealy Library by appointment with the Special
Collections Librarian at libspcoll@jjay.cuny.edu.
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25% Anniversary (1988) Oral History Project Videotapes

Donated by: Dr. Gerald Markowitz, September - October, 1988

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Subject (5) Date Notes
Adams, Chatles & William Preston 10/6/88 Jobn Jay Faculty
Best, George 10/11/88 John Jay Dean
Bohigian, Haig 4/89 John Jay Faculty
Bowker, Albert 10/27/88 Sformer CUNY Chancellor
Bracey, Dorothy 9/29/88 Jobn Jay Faculty
Buiar, Paul & Julius Edelstein 10/4/88 CUNY vice chancellor
Cammett, John 10/26/88 Jobn Jay Administrator
Clancy, William & Paul Murphy ~ 10/31/88 Jobn Jay Faculty
Collins, John 10/11/88 Jobn Jay Dean
Colville, Lorraine 10/7/88 Jobn Jay Faculty
Cook, Blanche & Barbara Price  12/13/88 Jobn Jay Faculty
Edelstein, Julius 10/4/88 CUNY Vice Chancellor
Hegeman, Elizabeth 11/8/88 Jobn Jay Faculty
Lindsay, John [digitized] 10/26/88 Mayor of New York
Loewenthal, Milton 10/17/88 Jobn Jay Faculty
Loughrey, Leo 10/25/88 John Jay Faculty
Lynch, Gerald W. 9/19/88 John Jay President
Lynch, Gerald W. 10/24/88
Lynch, Gerald W. 11/8/88
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MacNamara, Donal

Malone, James

Moran, T. Kenneth

Murphy, Patrick V.

Pfeffer, Arthur

Pinckert, Robert

Pollack, Harriet & Alex Smith
Riddle, Donald H.

Riddle, Donald H.

Riddle, Donald H.

Rothlein, Mary

Sherman, Dennis & Basil Wilson

Tabor, William
Umansky, Howard
Wagner, Robert F.
Walker, William
Yarmus, Marcia

Criminal Justice Panel

10/17/88
10/6/88
2/8/89
10/12/88
10/28/88
11/3/88
10/24/88
9/23/88
9/27/88
9/27/88
11/8/88
10/19/88
11/1/88
11/2/88
10/5/88
10/18/88
4/4/89

n.d.

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Dean

Jobn Jay Faculty
NYPD Commissioner
Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay President

Jobn Jay vice president
Jobn Jay Provost
Jobn Jay Faculty
Jobn Jay Faculty
Mayor of N.Y.C.
Mayor of N.Y.C.

Jobn Jay Faculty



40" Anniversary (2004) Oral History Project Videotapes

Donated to the library by Gerald Markowitz, May 5, 2010
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Ned Benton

Michael Blitz

Avram Bornstein

Todd Clear

Robert Crozier

Janette Domingo

Betsy Gitter

Maki Haberfeld

Karen Kapowitz (2 tapes)

. John Kleinig

Kwando Kinshasa
Jim Levine

Tom Litwack

Gerald Lynch (2 tapes)
Jill Norgren

Robert Sermier
Carmen Solis

Harold Sullivan

Basil Wilson

Roger Witherspoon

date

11/18/99
1/27/00
6/17/03
6/25/03
12/16/00
2/1/00
1/31/00
9/15/07

10/13/01 & 08/9/01

2/17/0

2/18/02
11/3/99

4/26/00 & 5/2/00

3/27/00
2/21
6/10/03
11/17/99
12/17/99
12/15/99

notes

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Dean

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Faculty Senate President
Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Administrator
Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay President
Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Administrator
Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Faculty

Jobn Jay Provost

Jobn Jay Faculty



